
GCE EXAM TIMETABLE  - SUMMER 2025
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WEEK 1 13.05.25 Tuesday 09:00:00 AM AQA GCE 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1

14.05.25 Wednesday 09:00:00 AM EDXL GCE 9BS01/01 Bus: Market, People & Glo
14.05.25 Wednesday 1:00:00 PM EDXL GCE 9ET0/01 EngLit Drama

15.05.25 Thursday 1:00:00 PM WJEC GCE 4543UB0-1 Criminolgy Unit 2: paper based

16.05.25 Friday 09:00:00 AM EDXL GCE 9PS0/01 Foundations in Psychology

WEEK 2 20.05.25 Tuesday 09:00:00 AM EDXL GCE 9BS0/02 Bus: Activs, Decision & Strats. 
20.05.25 Tuesday 09:00:00 AM EDXL/KSQ GCE 31617H1C Princ & Applic Sc:Chemistry
20.05.25 Tuesday 1:00:00 PM EDXL/KSQ GCE 31617H1B Princ & Applic Sc:Biology

21.05.25 Wednesday 09:00:00 AM EDXL GCE 9PS0/02 Applications of Psych. 
21.05.25 Wednesday 1:00:00 PM EDXL/KSQ GCE 31617H1P Princ & Applic Sc:Physics

22.05.25 Thursday 09:00:00 AM EDXL GCE 9ET0/02 EngLit Prose
22.05.25 Thursday 09:00:00 AM EDXL GCE 9UR0/01 Translation Into English
22.05.25 Thursday 1:00:00 PM AQA GCE 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2

23.05.25 Friday 09:00:00 AM EDXL GCE 9HI0/1F Hist: USA C1917-96

WEEK 3 04.06.25 Wednesday 1:00:00 PM EDXL GCE 9MA0/01 Pure Mathematics 1

05.06.25 Thursday 1:00:00 PM AQA GCE 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1
05.06.25 Thursday 1:00:00 PM WJEC GCE 4543UD0-1 Criminology Unit 4: paper based

06.06.25 Friday 09:00:00 AM EDXL GCE 9UR0/02 Translation Into Urdu
06.06.25 Friday 1:00:00 PM EDXL GCE 9HI0/2F Hist: India & S.Africa

WEEK 4 09.06.25 Monday 09:00:00 AM EDXL GCE 9PS0/03 Psychological Skills
09.06.25 Monday 1:00:00 PM EDXL GCE 9BS0/03 Bus: Investigating Business

10.06.25 Tuesday 09:00:00 AM AQA GCE 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1
10.06.25 Tuesday 1:00:00 PM AQA GCE 7062/1 Religious Studies ADV Paper 1

11.06.25 Wednesday 09:00:00 AM EDXL GCE 9ET0/03 EngLit Poetry

12.06.25 Thursday 09:00:00 AM EDXL GCE 9HI0/31 Hist: Tutors 1485-1603
12.06.25 Thursday 1:00:00 PM EDXL GCE 9MA0/02 Pure Mathematics 2

13.06.25 Friday 09:00:00 AM AQA GCE 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2
13.06.25 Friday 09:00:00 AM EDXL GCE 9UR0/03 Listening, Reading, Writing

WEEK 5 16.06.25 Monday 09:00:00 AM AQA GCE 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2

17.06.25 Tuesday 1:00:00 PM AQA GCE 7062/2D Religious Studies ADV Paper 2D

18.06.25 Wednesday 09:00:00 AM AQA GCE 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3

19.06.25 Thursday 1:00:00 PM EDXL GCE 9MA0/03 Statistics & Mechanics 

20.06.25 Friday 09:00:00 AM AQA GCE 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3


